
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY 

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1848
ANSWERED ON:19.08.2013
. SETTING UP OF COLINE BASED INDUSTRIES 
Tudu Shri Laxman

Will the Minister of COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to set up Colin (China Clay) based industry in the country including Odisha; and 

(b) if so, the details thereof along with the steps taken by the Government to provide employment to the unemployed youths in
backward areas including those of Odisha ?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY ( DR. E. M. SUDARSANA NATCHIAPPAN ) 

(a): The details of Colin (China Clay) based industry are not maintained by this Ministry. 

(b): Does not arise, in view of the (a) above. 
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